TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To

Mahatma Gandhi Road Chennai 600 034.
T ategory 2WD Standard A ricu ltu ra I Tractor
Mc-1h and year of manufacture As per codifications
lin d ers
Ch r ssis number
Enci"e number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
Fucl used
H. P/BHP
Cubic ca aci
Ma l(c:s classificatio n lAF 5225 DI Bharat Trem Sta E -III A
Wh::l base 1580 mm
Se,- !!nLqepaqty One_
Asa
e of veh
No. ol c
Co licable
uL\'./ (,Jn laden wei ht
G.\'.'r. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
ma n ufa ctu rer
Nu:r: I;er, description, size
an rl plv rating of tvres as
dacl;, rad hw thc
1115 K s.
1115 Kgs.
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-III
and based on the type approval certificate numbers AASN 0439. Dated:
20.O4.2O23 and AASN O439. RO1. Dated: 15.O5.2O23 issued by the testing
1
2
3
4
5 2
6
As applicable7
B Diesel
10. 1290 cc
11.
12.
_13. _
t4.
15.
16.
77.
b
18. istered Axle Wei htRe
Front axle
Rear ax le
5.25-14,6 PR or 8 PR
8.3-24, 6 PR
440 Kqs.a
b
19,
a
b
2770 mm
675 K s
Fro
'1tq!-e @!D
Rear over h?!q
Overall width 1085 mm
d
round clearanceMin.
1480 mm
320 mm
(Commur-: . ation of Type Approval
Certificat :: 11 o, 3 13 / 2024)
As applicable
9 I rz rw @ 22oo Erpm
na n ufacturer